R4SQRM SERIES | 4 – Inch Square Remodel Downlight
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV1123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

4SQOPT-M 38° Beam Replacement Optic
4SQOPT-W 62° Beam Replacement Optic
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
R4SQ SERIES | Trims for 4 – Inch Square Downlights
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV1123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P3
TRIMMED OPTIONS
C4322SQ-CLR
C4322SQ Series
Specification Grade Reflector
• 4-1/2– Inch Square Apeture, 5-3/4– Inch Square Trim Flange
• Wet Location approved
• White Painted Flange available for -CLR and -PL finish trims; add “-WPF”
to the end of the part number
Trim
C4322SQ-CLR1 Anodized Clear Reflector
C4322SQ-PL1 Anodized Platinum Reflector
C4322SQ-WHT Matte White Painted Reflector
1. Finish available with White Panted Flange; add “-WPF” to end of part number
• 4-1/2– Inch Square Apeture, 5-3/4– Inch Square Trim Flange
• Specification Grade Die-Cast Reflector
• Wet Location approved
• White Painted Flange available for -SL finish; add “-WPF” to the end of
the part number
C4322SQD Series
Die-Cast (DC) or ISOWET Dead Front (DF) Reflector
C4322SQDF-SL
C4323SQ-PL
C4323SQ Series
Lensed Wall Wash Trim
• 4-1/2– Inch Square Apeture, 5-3/4– Inch Square Trim Flange
• Angled Diffuse Glass Spread Lens
• Wet Location approved
• White Painted Flange available for -CLR and -PL finish trims; add “-WPF”
to the end of the part number
Trim
C4323SQ-CLR1 Anodized Clear Wall Wash
C4323SQ-PL1 Anodized Platinum Wall Wash
C4323SQ-WHT Matte White Painted Wall Wash
1. Finish available with White Panted Flange; add “-WPF” to end of part number
Trim
C4322SQDC-SL1 Satin Silver Painted Die-Cast Reflector
C4322SQDC-WHT Matte White Painted Die-Cast Reflector
C4322SQDF-SL1 Satin Silver Painted Dead Front Reflector
C4322SQDF-WHT Matte White Painted Dead Front Reflector
1. Finish available with White Panted Flange; add “-WPF” to end of part number
• 4-1/2– Inch Square Apeture, 5-3/4– Inch Square Trim Flange
• Wet Location approved
• White Painted Flange available for -SL finish; add “-WPF” to the end of
the part number
C4323SQDC-SL
C4323SQDC Series
Die-Cast Lensed Wall Wash Trim
Trim
C4323SQDC-SL1 Satin Silver Painted Die-Cast Reflector
C4323SQDC-WHT Matte White Painted Die-Cast Reflector
1. Finish available with White Panted Flange; add “-WPF” to end of part number
R4SQ SERIES | 4 – Inch Square Downlight Photometrics
DATE
TYPE